

## **Sponsorship Form**

	Gold Sponsor – \$500 & Above  Logo and Link to company website from Logo on comprehensive sponsor banner \$50.00 voucher that can be used at our Business cards and/or flyers will be displayed.	Johnstown Saddle Club webpage (seen in parades) as well as individual l 2020 Fun Show layed at events (supplied by sponsor)	
	✓ Recognition at all 5 Gymkhana & Shows	and at our year-end award ceremony	
	Silver Sponsor – \$350  Logo and Link to company website from Logo on comprehensive sponsor banner \$30 voucher that can be used at our 202 Business cards and/or flyers will be displex Recognition at all 5 Gymkhana & Shows	Johnstown Saddle Club webpage (seen in parades) as well as individual l 20 Fun Show layed at events (supplied by sponsor)	
	Bronze Sponsor − \$250 = \$  Logo and Link to company website from Johnstown Saddle Club webpage  Logo on comprehensive sponsor banner (seen in parades) as well as individual banner(s) hung at the events  Recognition at all 5 Gymkhana & Shows and at our year-end award ceremony		
	Tax Pay	yer ID #84-143275	55
	We are a 501(C) (3) Non-Profit		
S	Sponsor Name	Contact Name	
A	Address		
(	City	State	Zip
	E-Mail Address		•
E	·		•

Sponsorships can be mailed to: Johnstown Saddle Club 1907 S. Garfield Ave, Loveland, CO 80537